GARCONS :

60m
200m
300m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m

60m haies (0,838m)
Hauteur

Longueur

Triple saut

Perche

Poids (4kg)
Hexathlon

3000m marche
4x200m

FILLES :

60m
200m

7"27
23"33

57"21

1'59"00
2'58"65
4'23"56

8"44
1m77
6m24
12m55
3m90

14m64

3753pts

8"06
26"56

RECORDS DU SMAC

CADETS INDOOR

BEROTE Jordane
KAPENDA Nathan

BODART Antoine
CRESTAN Eliott
LABY Mathieu
HEYLENS Sébastien

MOUNTEWOU Austin
SOLOT Jérémy
MOUNTEWOU Austin
SOLOT Jérémy
SOLOT Jérémy

MOUNTEWOU Austin

MOUNTEWOU Austin

ANDRE Chloé
ANDRE Chloé

Mise a jour au 1/04/2024

6-03-2005 Gent

19-01-2013 Gent

26-02-2011 Gent

2-03-2014 Gent

29-02-2004 Gent

24-01-1998 Gent

1-03-2020 Gent

3-02-2002 Gent

3-03-2019 Gent

18-02-2002 Gaurain-Ramecroix
2-02-2002 Gent

3-03-2019 Gent

2-02-2020 Louvain-la-Neuve
2-03-2024 Gent

13-01-2024 Louvain-la-Neuve



300m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m

60m haies (0,762m)
Hauteur

Longueur

Triple saut

Perche

Poids (3kg)
Pentathlon

3000m marche

4x200m

44"79

1'02"22
2'21"93
3'15"13
5'12"07

9"23

1m56
5m34
9m06
3m15
9Im06

2636pts

20'53"17

HALLET Maureen
LAMBILLON Jenny
HALLET Maureen
HALLET Maureen
SEHA Maité

ATTERTE Tiffany
BALTHAZAR Audrey
FOUCART Clémence
WILKIN Héloise
SMAL Julie

PAQUET Pauline

PAQUET Pauline

RENARD Estelle

22-02-2014
30-01-1994
17-01-2015
14-02-2015
21-01-2012

13-02-2000

15-02-1998

18-01-2003

17-01-2015

6-03-2011

31-01-2015

31-01-2015

28-01-2012

Gent
Gent
Gent
Gent
Gent

Gent

Gent

Gent

Gent

Gent

Gent

Gent

Gent



